


SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke

Fanta

Lemonade

Mineral Water (500ml)
Orange Juice

J20

Orange & Passion Fruit -
Apple & Mango

BEER

Peroni Red Label (33c)
lchnusa (33cD)

Moretti (33¢cl)

Alcohol Free Lager (33ch

WINE By the glass 175ml 250ml

White or Red:
Glass175ml
Glass 250ml

Rose:
Glass 175ml
Glass 250ml

Small can of mixer

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£3.50
E23910)
£3.20

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.10

£5.20
£6.30

£5.40
£6.50

£1.60

Gordons:
Dry
White Peach

Mediterranean Orange

Sicilian Lemon

Sloe Gin

Bombay Shappire:

Dry

Blackberry & Raspberry

Rhubarb & Ginger

Small can of mixer

Mixer:
Fever-Tree Tonic

Fever-Tree Slim Tonic
Fever-Tree Soda Water

Ginger Ale

WHISKY

Bells (25m)
J&B (25mN

Glendfiddich @25mD

Jameson (25m)

£3.90
£3:90
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£4.20
£4.20

£4.20
£1.60

£2:910
£2:9.0
£2.90
£2.90

£3.80
£3.80
£4.20
£3.80
i)

SPIRITS & LIBUELRS

Vecchia Romagna (25mh £4.20
h

Italian Brandy

Vodka (25mD
Gin (25ml)
Cointreau (25mh
Grappa (25m0)
Malibu (25mD)
Bacardi (25ml)
Sambuca (25mD
Amaretto (25m)
Drambuie (25ml)
Tia Maria (25mh)
Strega (25mD)

Dry Martini (50m)

Baileys (50ml)
Campa ri (50ml)

Limoncello (25mD

Dark Rum 25mD

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Campari Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.70
£3.20
£3.20
£3.90
£3.70
£3.20
£3.70
£3.70
ESR70
£3.90




